
B—7 [PT. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
LEGISLATIVE DEPARTMENTS—continued

18

VOTE—LEGISLATIVE—continued 1949-50. 1948-49.

Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. I—Legislative Council—
continued £ £ £

Salaries—continued
Messenger and Attendant to Leader of the

Council (£422, 2 months ; £435, 10ftionths)
Messenger and Attendant to Mr. Speaker

(£407, 2 months ; £415, 10 months)
Extra Messengers
Arrears of pay, 1st July, 1948, to 31st March,

1949 .. ..

Second Clerk-Assistant (£585, 3 months)

433

414
709

152

400

385
825

146

4,256 4,005 4,058

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Office expenses
Overtime, meal and shift allowances
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department
Photographic shield
Printing and stationery
Uniforms and official dress, purchase and

maintenance of

40
10

120
30

140

50

50
30
190
30

100

50

24
3

79

140

70

390 450 316

Total—Subdivision No. I 4,646 4,455 4,374

Subdivision No. II—House of Representatives
(Number of officers : 1949-50, 26 ;

1948-49, 31)
Salaries—

Clerk ..

Clerk-Assistant (£807, 2 months ; £820, 10
months)

Second-Clerk Assistant and Reader (£707, 2
months ; £720, 10 months)

Sergeant-at-Arms (£507, 2 months ; £520, 10
months)

Record Clerk (£557, 2 months; £570, 10
months)

1,075

818

718

518

568

925

785

685

485

520


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

