DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

LEGISLATIVE DEPARTM	ENTS—contin	ued	
${\bf VOTE-\!$	1949-50.	1948–49.	
		Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. I—Legislative Council— continued	£	£	£
Salaries—continued Messenger and Attendant to Leader of the Council (£422, 2 months; £435, 10 months) Messenger and Attendant to Mr. Speaker	433	400	
(£407, 2 months; £415, 10 months)	414	3 85	
Extra Messengers Arrears of pay, 1st July, 1948, to 31st March,	709	825	
1949	152		
Second Clerk-Assistant (£585, 3 months)		146	J
	4,256	4,005	4,058
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-			
Office expenses	40	50	24
Overtime, meal and shift allowances	10	30	3
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department Photographic shield	$\frac{120}{30}$	$\frac{190}{30}$	7.9
Printing and stationery	$\frac{30}{140}$	100	140
Uniforms and official dress, purchase and maintenance of	50	50	70
	390	450	316
Total—Subdivision No. I	4,646	4,455	4,374
Subdivision No. II—House of Representatives			
(Number of officers: 1949-50, 26; 1948-49, 31)			
SALARIES—	1 075	೧೧೯	
Clerk Clerk-Assistant (£807, 2 months; £820, 10	1,075	925	
months)	818	785	
Second-Clerk Assistant and Reader (£707, 2 months; £720, 10 months)	718	685	
Sergeant-at-Arms (£507, 2 months; £520, 10 months)	518	485	The state of the s
Record Clerk (£557, 2 months; £570, 10	1 1		
months)	568	52 0	